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Monday
Rahina

News & Views
Triple A

Memory Lane - Winter
Holidays

Entertainment - The City
People

Triple A
Engage Activities

News & Views
Triple A

Memory Lane - Famous
Faces

Entertainer - Richard on
Piano

Triple A
Engage Activities

News & Views
Triple A

Memory Lane - School
Sports

Entertainer - Erin on Vocals

Triple A
Engage Activities

News & Views

Triple A

Memory Lane - NZ History
Quiz

Entertainer - Doug on Keys
Triple A

Engage Activities

News & Views

Triple A

Olympic Update
Entertainer - Chris on
Guitar & Vocals
Triple A

Engage Activities

T Tuesday
Ratd

2

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

1:30 Sightseeing in the Van
2:00 Movie - Residents' Choice
4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

9

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

1:30 Sightseeingin the Van
2:00 Village Choir Visit
4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

16

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

2:00 Discovering World Athems
2:00 Village Olympic Quiz Event
4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

23

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

1:30 Sightseeingin the Van
2:00 Village Choir Visit
4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

30

12:00 International Friendship
Day

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

1:30 Sightseeingin the Van

2:00 World Athems

4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

W Wednesday
Raapa

3

10:15 News & Views
10:45 Triple A

11:00 Mixed Faith Service
@Wimbi

Make & Create - Felt
Corsages Cont.

Milk Bar Treats
Triple A

Engage Activities

2:00

3:30
4:15
6:15

10

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

11:00 Mixed Faith Service
@Wimbi

Make & Create - Olympic
Crafts

Milk Bar Treats

Triple A

Engage Activities

2:00

3:30
4:15
6:15

17

10:15 News & Views
10:45 Triple A

11:00 Mixed Faith Service
@Wimbi

Olympic Decorating
Milk Bar Treats
Triple A

Engage Activities

2:00
3:30
4:15
6:15

24

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

11:00 Mixed Faith Service
@Wimbi

Make & Create - Painting
Milk Bar Treats

Triple A

Engage Activities

2:00
3:30
4:15
6:15

31

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

11:00 Mixed Faith Service
@Wimbi

Make & Create - Baking
Milk Bar Treats

Triple A

Engage Activities

2:00
3:30
4:15
6:15

T Thursday
Rapare

4
10:00 Atrium Pop Up Market
10:15 Catholic Volunteer's Visit
10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

2:15 Happy Hour

3:00 Musical Moments - Jazz
4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

11

10:15 Catholic Volunteer's Visit
10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

2:15 Happy Hour

3:00 Musical Moments - Disco
4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

18

10:15 Catholic Volunteer's Visit
10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

2:15 Happy Hour

3:00 Musical Moments - Dance
Hall

Triple A
Engage Activities

4:15
6:15

25

10:15 Catholic Volunteer's Visit
10:15 News & Views

11:00 Residents' Meeting

2:15 Happy Hour

3:00 World Music & Dance
4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

F Friday
Ramere

5

10:15 News & Views

10:30 Anglican Service @Wimbi
10:45 Triple A

1:30 Memory Lane - Memory
Cards

Active Games - Chair
Basketball

Triple A
Engage Activities

3:00

4:15
6:15

12

10:15 News & Views
10:45 Triple A

1:30 Memory Lane - Travel
Memories

Active Games - Quoits
Triple A
Engage Activities

3:00
4:15
6:15

19

10:15 News & Views

10:30 Anglican Service @Wimbi
10:45 Triple A

1:30 Memory Lane - TeamNZ @
Olympics

Active Games - Six Pin
Bowling

Triple A

Engage Activities

3:00

4:15
6:15

26

12:00 Summer Olympics Begin
10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

2:00 Summer Olympics
Opening Celebrations

Triple A
Engage Activities

4:15
6:15

Key

Special Event

Event requires RSVP

Advise your Activities Coordinator

S Saturday
Rahoroi

6

10:15 News & Views

10:45 Triple A

2:00 Mind Benders - Musical
Bingo

4:15 Triple A

6:15 Engage Activities

13
10:15 News & Views
10:45 Triple A

2:00 Mind Benders - Word
Builder

4:15 Triple A
6:15 Engage Activities

20
10:15 News & Views
10:45 Triple A

2:00 Mind Benders - Quiz &
Comedy

4:15 Triple A
6:15 Engage Activities

27
10:15 News & Views
10:45 Triple A

2:00 Mind Benders - Puzzles &
Movie

4:15 Triple A
6:15 Engage Activities

S Sunday
Ratapu

7

10:15 Coffee Club

10:45 Triple A

2:00 Men's Club - Beer & Banter
3:00 Pampering - Nail
Polishing/Hand Massage
Triple A

Engage Activities

4:15
6:15

14

10:15 Coffee Club

10:45 Triple A

2:00 Winter Gardening

2:30 Therapy Dog Daisy's Visit
3:00 Pampering - Nail
Polishing/Hand Massage
Triple A

Engage Activities

4:15
6:15

21

10:15 Coffee Club

10:45 Triple A

2:00 Men's Club - Olympic
Update & Quiz
Pampering - Nail
Polishing/Hand Massage
Triple A

Engage Activities

3:00

4:15
6:15

28

10:15 Coffee Club

10:45 Triple A

2:30 Therapy Dog Daisy's Visit
3:00 Pampering - Nail
Polishing/Hand Massage
Triple A

Engage Activities

4:15
6:15



